
Verbandsspielklassen Südbaden 2006/07

Damen Landesliga Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 14.09.2006 19:30 v TTC Bräunlingen II TTC Riedböhringen 8:4
Sa. 23.09.2006 16:30

16:30
19:30

TTC Blumberg II
TTC Schluchsee
TTC Blumberg II

TTSV Mönchweiler II
TTF Stühlingen
TTC Vöhrenbach

5:8
8:5
8:6

Sa. 30.09.2006 16:30 t/v
18:00
19:00

TTC Schluchsee
TTC Riedböhringen
TTF Stühlingen

TTC Vöhrenbach
TTSV Mönchweiler II
TV St.Georgen

3:8
8:1
8:0

Sa. 07.10.2006 16:30
17:00
17:00 h
 
19:30
19:30

 TTC Blumberg II
SV Allensbach
TTSV Mönchweiler II
Halle: Schlossberghalle U...
TTC Blumberg II
TTC Bräunlingen II

TTC Schluchsee
TTC Riedböhringen
TV St.Georgen
 
TTF Stühlingen
TTC GW Konstanz

8:5
8:1
7:7
 

8:4
0:8

Fr. 13.10.2006 19:30 v
20:00 v
20:15 v

SV Allensbach
TV St.Georgen
TTF Stühlingen

TTC GW Konstanz
TTC Bräunlingen II
TTC Vöhrenbach

8:4
7:7
8:2

Sa. 14.10.2006 16:30
17:00
17:00 h
 

 TTC Schluchsee
TTC GW Konstanz
TTSV Mönchweiler II
Halle: Schlossberghalle U...

TTC Riedböhringen
TTC Blumberg II
SV Allensbach
 

2:8
8:0
0:8
 

Do. 19.10.2006 20:00 v TTC Schluchsee SV Allensbach 1:8
Sa. 21.10.2006 16:30

17:00
18:00

TTC Schluchsee
TTC GW Konstanz
TTC Riedböhringen

TTC Bräunlingen II
TTSV Mönchweiler II
TTC Vöhrenbach

8:6
8:1
8:6

Fr. 27.10.2006 20:00 v
20:00 v

TTC Vöhrenbach
TTC Bräunlingen II

SV Allensbach
TTF Stühlingen

1:8
6:8

Sa.
 

28.10.2006
 

17:00 h
 
18:30
19:30

 TTSV Mönchweiler II
Halle: Schlossberghalle U...
TTC Vöhrenbach
TTC Bräunlingen II

TTC Schluchsee
 
TTC GW Konstanz
SV Allensbach

2:8
 

3:8
0:8

Sa.
 

04.11.2006
 

17:00 h
 
18:00
19:00
19:00

 TTSV Mönchweiler II
Halle: Schlossberghalle U...
TTC Riedböhringen
TTC Vöhrenbach
TTF Stühlingen

TTC Bräunlingen II
 
TTC Blumberg II
TV St.Georgen
TTC GW Konstanz

5:8
 

8:1
7:7
3:8

Mi. 15.11.2006 19:30 v TTC Blumberg II TTC Bräunlingen II 5:8
Sa. 18.11.2006 17:00

19:00
19:30

TTC GW Konstanz
TTF Stühlingen
TV St.Georgen

TTC Schluchsee
TTSV Mönchweiler II
SV Allensbach

8:1
3:8
1:8

Fr.
 

24.11.2006
 

20:00 h/v
 

 TV St.Georgen
Halle: Roßbergsporthalle

TTC Riedböhringen
 

6:8
 

Sa. 25.11.2006 16:30
17:00
17:00
19:30

TTC Schluchsee
SV Allensbach
TTC GW Konstanz
TTC Bräunlingen II

TV St.Georgen
TTF Stühlingen
TTC Riedböhringen
TTC Vöhrenbach

8:6
8:1
8:1
8:6

Sa. 02.12.2006 17:00
18:00
19:30

SV Allensbach
TTC Riedböhringen
TV St.Georgen

TTC Blumberg II
TTF Stühlingen
TTC GW Konstanz

8:0
8:5
3:8

Sa. 09.12.2006 19:30 TV St.Georgen TTC Blumberg II 8:4
Sa. 20.01.2007 18:00 v TTC Vöhrenbach TTSV Mönchweiler II 5:8
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